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XKunown kBapTan "AkBapenun-2", r. BuwHreBoe, yn. Ctyca. Ten.: 044 384 07 07

[Oom -5, 7 atax, kBapTupa - '5.36.5

OTax

ALOpEeCHbIN HOMepP KBapTUPbI
KonunyectBo komHaT
Mnowagb, M2

Mnowagb odLwasa, m2

7117

36

34.13

62.92
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